University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

6th Merit List on (15 Sep, 2025)
For DVM Narowal(Morning)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in DVM
Narowal(Morning) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for
the Academic Session-2025. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all
documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be
stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.80000/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/ug2025/

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online
admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit

Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https:/ /uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 17-09-2025 (Wednesday) .

5. Next merit list will be displayed on 19-09-2025(Friday) (if required)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr#Name _______________[Father's Name | Form # [DOB_____| Aggregate%

Female
1 USWA FATIMA ZAHID MAJEED 7085 11/30/2005 84.3599
2 AYESHA JAVAID MUHAMMAD JAVAID 9222 4/4/2009  84.2951
3 ASHNA FAISAL MUHAMMMAD FAISAL 180 12/21/2005 84.1555
4 MEHRAB TAHIR TAHIR MAHMOOD 9903 12/20/2007 83.9477
5 AYESHA SARWAR XIEJJHUAMMMAD SARWAR 4905 9/13/2007 83.9034
6  NOOR KAMRAN KAMRAN SHERAZ 5493 3/14/2007 83.509
7 UMM-E-ABIHA GULL NAWAZ 2885 11/4/2007 83.2999
8  YUSRA SHAKEEL SHAKEEL AHMAD 2901 1/25/2008 82.9929
9 HAFSA ARSHAD MUHAMMAD ARSHAD 13810  2/28/2007 82.959
Male
1 MUHAMMAD SAAD ASIM ASIM MAJEED 10158  2/2/2007  88.471
2 MUHAMMAD ABBAS ALAM WAHEED ALAM 1660 8/6/2005 88.399
3 MUHAMMAD NOUMAN HABIB  MUHAMMAD HABIB 752 3/23/2006 88.3484
MUHAMMAD
4 ZAIN UL ABIDIN i 4685 4/16/2005 88.3471
5  MUHAMMAD MUZAMIL GHULAM AKBAR 404 3/4/2005  88.2768
6  MUNIR ULLAH KHAN AMIN ULLAH KHAN 174 4/26/2006 88.2681



10
11
12
13

14
15
16
17
18
19

20

AHMAD MUBEEN
HASEEB RAZA

MUHAMMAD HAMMAS KHALID
SHARJEEL USMAN

ROHAIM HASSAN KHAN
HAMMAD AHMAD

MUHAMMAD HASNAT JAVED

MUHAMMAD SAJID
HANZLA SHABBIR KHAN
TALHA KHALIQ

FAIZAN AKRAM
MUHAMMAD SHAWAIZ
HANZLA

MUHAMMAD RAYYAN ASIF

HAFIZ ABDUL MUSTAFA 4208

SABIR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD IJAZ
KHALID

MUHAMMAD USMAN

NAZAR MUHAMMAD
KHAN

SAIF ULLAH

MUHAMMAD BOOTA
JAVED

MUHAMMAD FAROOQ
SHABBIR KHAN
ABDUL KHALIQ
MUHAMMAD AKRAM
SHABBIR HUSSAIN
ZULFIQAR ALI

MUHAMMAD ASIF
HAMEED

10/6/2007
10540 3/28/2008
4722 3/23/2006
10148 1/1/2006
519 9/2/2006
2211 12/12/2004
2250 6/9/2007
2852 12/12/2005
9576 7/15/2007
2406 1/23/2005
1860 7/31/2008
9485 12/13/2003
2507 8/12/2007
7278 12/30/2006

88.2666
88.2666

88.2598
88.2531
88.2222
88.2085
88.2052

88.1927
88.1848
88.1678
88.1542
88.1539
88.1473

88.1335

Convener

Undergraduate Admission Committee



