

University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 6th Merit List on (15 Sep, 2025) For DVM Narowal(Morning)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in DVM Narowal(Morning) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2025. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.80000/- as Non Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/ug2025/

- 2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online admission portal.
- 3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

- 4. The last date for submission of fee is 17-09-2025 (Wednesday) .
- 5. Next merit list will be displayed on 19-09-2025(Friday) (if required)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1									
Sr #	* Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Aggregate%				
Female									
1	USWA FATIMA	ZAHID MAJEED	7085	11/30/2005	84.3599				
2	AYESHA JAVAID	MUHAMMAD JAVAID	9222	4/4/2009	84.2951				
3	ASHNA FAISAL	MUHAMMMAD FAISAL	180	12/21/2005	84.1555				
4	MEHRAB TAHIR	TAHIR MAHMOOD	9903	12/20/2007	83.9477				
5	AYESHA SARWAR	MUHAMMAD SARWAR ANJUM	1905	9/13/2007	83.9034				
6	NOOR KAMRAN	KAMRAN SHERAZ	5493	3/14/2007	83.509				
7	UMM-E-ABIHA	GULL NAWAZ	2885	11/4/2007	83.2999				
8	YUSRA SHAKEEL	SHAKEEL AHMAD	2901	1/25/2008	82.9929				
9	HAFSA ARSHAD	MUHAMMAD ARSHAD	13810	2/28/2007	82.959				
Male									
1	MUHAMMAD SAAD ASIM	ASIM MAJEED	10158	2/2/2007	88.471				
2	MUHAMMAD ABBAS ALAM	WAHEED ALAM	1660	8/6/2005	88.399				
3	MUHAMMAD NOUMAN HABIB	MUHAMMAD HABIB	752	3/23/2006	88.3484				
4	ZAIN UL ABIDIN	MUHAMMAD BINYAMEEN	4685	4/16/2005	88.3471				
5	MUHAMMAD MUZAMIL	GHULAM AKBAR	404	3/4/2005	88.2768				
6	MUNIR ULLAH KHAN	AMIN ULLAH KHAN	174	4/26/2006	88.2681				

7	AHMAD MUBEEN	HAFIZ ABDUL MUSTAFA	4208	10/6/2007	88.2666
8	HASEEB RAZA	SABIR HUSSAIN	10540	3/28/2008	88.2666
9	MUHAMMAD HAMMAS KHALID	MUHAMMAD IJAZ KHALID	4722	3/23/2006	88.2598
10	SHARJEEL USMAN	MUHAMMAD USMAN	10148	1/1/2006	88.2531
11	ROHAIM HASSAN KHAN	NAZAR MUHAMMAD KHAN	519	9/2/2006	88.2222
12	HAMMAD AHMAD	SAIF ULLAH	2211	12/12/2004	88.2085
13	MUHAMMAD HASNAT JAVED	MUHAMMAD BOOTA JAVED	2250	6/9/2007	88.2052
14	MUHAMMAD SAJID	MUHAMMAD FAROOQ	2852	12/12/2005	88.1927
15	HANZLA SHABBIR KHAN	SHABBIR KHAN	9576	7/15/2007	88.1848
16	TALHA KHALIQ	ABDUL KHALIQ	2406	1/23/2005	88.1678
17	FAIZAN AKRAM	MUHAMMAD AKRAM	1860	7/31/2008	88.1542
18	MUHAMMAD SHAWAIZ	SHABBIR HUSSAIN	9485	12/13/2003	88.1539
19	HANZLA	ZULFIQAR ALI	2507	8/12/2007	88.1473
20	MUHAMMAD RAYYAN ASIF	MUHAMMAD ASIF HAMEED	7278	12/30/2006	88.1335

Convener Undergraduate Admission Committee